I
N
F
O
62
Tray Ordering Information
Matrix Trays
For BGA

O
64
Tray Ordering Information
	 PLCC32	4 .4mm	12 8	 8 x 16	 PLCCTRAY-8x16
	 PLCC44	4 .4mm	4 0	4  x 10	 PLCC44TRAY-4x10
	 PLCC52	4 .4mm	36	4   x 9	 PLCC52TRAY-4x9
	 PLCC68	4 .4mm	21	3   x 7	 PLCC68TRAY-3x7
	 PLCC84	4 .4mm	21	3   x 7	 PLCC84TRAY-3x7
	 Component	 Component	 Components	 Matrix
	 Size	 Height	 Per Tray	 Row x Column	 XZ1
Matrix Trays
for TSOP